
ROAR Region 2 Trains and Lanes Round 5

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Schreffler, Jason 13/6:25.106 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  09/06/2014

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Schreffler, Jason 1 1 21 10:18.237 28.522 28.687 28.911 129.121

Flurer, Max 3 2 21 10:23.905 5.668 28.566 28.855 29.053 329.226

Waters, Hunter 2 3 21 10:26.702 8.465 28.868 29.043 29.298 229.524

Unrath, Mark 9 4 19 10:04.337 29.896 30.159 30.435 930.944

Wicker, Jack 11 5 19 10:13.089 8.752 30.323 30.629 31.105 Bump31.741

Scott, Ryan 5 6 19 10:13.776 9.439 30.400 30.674 30.922 531.438

Ruiz, Juan 12 7 19 10:17.562 13.225 30.328 30.817 31.383 Bump32.175

Bortz, Justin 10 8 19 10:23.251 18.914 30.695 30.874 31.245 1032.077

Deiny, Frank 7 9 19 10:32.828 28.491 30.828 30.940 31.271 731.589

miskolczi, brian 6 10 9 4:48.569 30.116 30.876  6 

Karlovsky, Duane 4 11 7 3:51.894 30.722 31.743  4 

Mackanick, Ethan 8 12 6 4:27.235 30.716 47.531  8 

Car#
Schreffler Waters Flurer Karlovsky Scott miskolczi Deiny Mackanick Unrath Bortz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/23.712 2/24.739 3/25.699 11/34.298 4/27.908 10/33.114 12/41.356 5/29.579 6/30.367 7/31.1801.

26/10:16.4 25/10:18.5 24/10:16.7 18/10:17.3 22/10:14.0 19/10:29.0 15/10:20.3 21/10:21.1 20/10:07.3 20/10:23.6

[1/28.522] 2/29.192 3/28.608 [10/30.722] 4/30.793 11/33.648 12/31.491 [5/30.716] 6/30.394 7/30.9222.

23/10:00.6 23/10:20.1 23/10:24.5 19/10:17.6 21/10:16.3 18/10:00.8 17/10:19.2 20/10:03.0 20/10:07.6 20/10:21.0

1/29.336 2/29.261 3/29.432 9/33.328 4/32.684 10/32.887 11/34.070 12/97.276 5/33.647 6/34.6213.

23/10:25.3 22/10:10.0 22/10:14.0 19/10:22.8 20/10:09.1 19/10:31.1 17/10:05.8 12/10:30.2 20/10:29.3 19/10:12.5

1/29.251 3/31.929 2/30.829 8/30.896 4/31.687 [9/30.116] 11/31.794 12/40.080 5/30.839 6/32.0144.

22/10:09.5 21/10:04.3 21/10:01.4 19/10:13.8 20/10:15.3 19/10:16.3 18/10:24.1 13/10:42.3 20/10:26.2 19/10:11.5

1/29.245 3/29.678 2/29.515 10/38.882 4/31.204 6/31.303 [11/30.828] 12/38.652 8/41.181 [5/30.695]5.

22/10:16.3 21/10:08.1 21/10:05.1 18/10:05.2 20/10:17.1 19/10:12.0 18/10:10.3 13/10:14.3 19/10:32.4 19/10:05.8

1/29.747 3/32.114 2/29.155 10/32.409 4/31.204 5/31.179 11/31.988 12/30.932 8/30.831 7/36.4486.

22/10:22.6 21/10:19.1 21/10:06.3 18/10:01.6 20/10:18.2 19/10:08.7 18/10:04.5 14/10:23.5 19/10:24.6 19/10:20.2

1/29.015 [3/28.868] 2/31.203 9/31.359 4/31.107 5/30.893 11/36.444 8/31.121 7/32.1617.

22/10:24.8 21/10:17.3 21/10:13.3 19/10:29.4 20/10:18.8 19/10:05.6 18/10:11.9 19/10:19.8 19/10:18.9

1/30.361 3/30.095 2/29.762 4/34.160 6/34.540 10/31.671 7/30.636 8/31.8738.

21/10:01.6 21/10:19.1 21/10:14.7 20/10:26.8 19/10:11.9 18/10:06.6 19/10:15.1 19/10:17.2

2/36.136 3/29.920 1/29.098 4/31.192 6/30.889 10/30.917 7/30.221 8/31.0809.

21/10:19.0 21/10:20.2 21/10:14.3 20/10:26.5 19/10:09.2 18/10:01.1 19/10:10.6 19/10:14.3

3/30.544 2/29.774 1/29.409 4/31.583 9/31.721 5/30.802 7/33.86610.

21/10:21.3 21/10:20.6 21/10:14.6 20/10:27.0 19/10:31.3 19/10:08.0 19/10:17.2

3/30.642 2/29.601 1/31.184 4/33.264 8/31.400 5/31.514 7/37.53011.

21/10:23.3 21/10:20.7 21/10:18.3 20/10:30.5 19/10:28.1 19/10:07.2 19/10:25.9

3/29.013 2/29.785 1/29.354 4/31.147 8/30.998 5/31.882 7/30.90012.

21/10:22.1 21/10:21.1 21/10:18.1 20/10:29.8 19/10:24.9 19/10:07.1 19/10:22.7

2/29.004 3/29.734 1/29.644 4/30.646 8/30.953 5/30.203 7/31.16113.

21/10:21.1 21/10:21.4 21/10:18.5 20/10:28.5 19/10:22.0 19/10:04.5 19/10:20.3

1/29.164 2/30.375 3/35.292 4/30.927 8/31.800 5/31.780 7/31.42514.

21/10:20.5 21/10:22.5 21/10:27.2 20/10:27.8 19/10:20.7 19/10:04.4 19/10:18.6

1/29.427 2/29.483 3/29.162 5/36.722 7/32.477 4/30.079 8/35.88215.

21/10:20.3 21/10:22.3 21/10:26.2 19/10:03.2 19/10:20.5 19/10:02.2 19/10:22.8

1/29.238 2/29.266 3/31.304 [5/30.400] 7/31.003 4/30.445 9/32.17816.

21/10:19.9 21/10:21.8 21/10:28.2 19/10:01.6 19/10:18.5 19/10:00.8 19/10:22.1

1/28.635 2/30.308 3/28.938 4/33.135 7/31.730 5/34.989 9/31.61117.

21/10:18.8 21/10:22.7 21/10:27.0 19/10:03.2 19/10:17.6 19/10:04.5 19/10:20.9

1/28.682 3/34.144 2/29.514 4/30.603 8/33.069 [5/29.896] 9/36.93318.

21/10:17.9 21/10:27.9 21/10:26.6 19/10:02.0 19/10:18.2 19/10:02.5 19/10:25.3

1/30.028 3/28.954 [2/28.566] 6/43.410 9/47.118 4/33.510 8/30.77119.

21/10:18.6 21/10:26.9 21/10:25.2 19/10:13.7 19/10:32.8 19/10:04.3 19/10:23.2

1/28.590 3/28.942 2/29.06420.

21/10:17.7 21/10:25.9 21/10:24.4

1/29.945 3/30.540 2/29.17321.

21/10:18.2 21/10:26.7 21/10:23.8

Car#
Wicker Ruiz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/32.676 8/31.5181.

19/10:20.9 20/10:30.3



Car#
Wicker Ruiz

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/31.668 8/32.7202.

19/10:11.2 19/10:10.2

7/33.091 8/33.9263.

19/10:17.1 19/10:21.6

7/31.597 10/34.3014.

19/10:12.8 19/10:29.2

7/33.869 9/34.5365.

19/10:19.0 18/10:01.1

6/31.267 9/31.2436.

19/10:14.8 19/10:27.7

6/30.544 10/34.5847.

19/10:09.9 19/10:31.9

5/32.430 9/32.2868.

19/10:10.7 19/10:29.6

5/30.948 9/34.2059.

19/10:08.1 19/10:31.8

6/36.527 8/31.38010.

19/10:16.7 19/10:28.3

6/33.908 9/33.74611.

19/10:19.2 19/10:29.4

6/30.544 9/30.72912.

19/10:16.0 19/10:25.6

6/33.827 9/32.62313.

19/10:18.0 19/10:25.2

[6/30.323] 9/34.20014.

19/10:15.0 19/10:27.0

6/32.050 [9/30.328]15.

19/10:14.6 19/10:23.6

6/31.646 8/30.86016.

19/10:13.8 19/10:21.2

6/31.721 8/30.92717.

19/10:13.1 19/10:19.2

6/30.787 7/31.28018.

19/10:11.6 19/10:17.9

5/33.666 7/32.17019.

19/10:13.0 19/10:17.5

20.

21.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ROAR 1-8 E Buggy

ROAR Region 2 Trains and Lanes Round 5

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

33218

10:18.997Schreffler, Jason 1 10:18.237 100 100 0 200121 21 42/1237.2341.

10:25.801Waters, Hunter 2 10:26.702 99 98 0 197321 21 42/1252.5032.

10:08.828Flurer, Max 3 10:23.905 98 99 0 197220 21 41/1232.7333.

10:18.149Scott, Ryan 4 10:13.776 97 95 0 192620 19 39/1231.9254.

10:26.477Deiny, Frank 5 10:32.828 96 92 0 188920 19 39/1259.3055.

10:25.475Unrath, Mark 10 10:04.337 91 97 0 188419 19 38/1229.8126.

10:24.624Ruiz, Juan 8 10:17.562 93 94 0 187719 19 38/1242.1867.

10:09.056miskolczi, brian 6 4:48.569 95 91 0 1861019 9 28/897.6258.

10:24.905Bortz, Justin 9 10:23.251 92 93 0 185819 19 38/1248.1569.

2:58.803Wicker, Jack 12 10:13.089 89 96 0 18555 19 24/791.89210.

10:12.298Mackanick, Ethan 7 4:27.235 94 89 0 1831219 6 25/879.53311.

4:33.585Karlovsky, Duane 11 3:51.894 90 90 0 180119 7 16/505.47912.


